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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

Sr. 
No. 

Holiday/ Events Date Day 

1 Id-ul-Fitr 11th April, 2024 Thursday 

2  Baisakshi 13th April ,2024 Saturday 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th  April ,2024 Sunday 

4 Second Saturday 11th May , 2024 Saturday 

5 PT – I EXAMINATION 14-05-2024 TO 20-05-2024  

6 Summer Holidays 21st  May, 2024 to 2nd  July 
2024 

 

7 Moharram 17th July ,2024 Wednesday 

8 Second Saturday 10th August , 2024 Saturday 

9 Independence Day 15th August 2024 Thursday 

10 Raksha Bandan 19th August, 2024 Monday 

11 Janam Ashtmi 26th August, 2024 Monday 

12 HALF YEARLY 
EXAMINATION 

16-09-2024 TO 27-09-2024  

13 Mahatma Gandhi’s 
Birthday 

2nd October ,2024 Wednesday 

14 PTM 7th October and 8th October Monday, tuesday 

15 Dussehra 12th October ,2024 Saturday 

16 Maharishi Valmiki’s 
Birthday 

17th October ,2024 Thursday 



17 Diwali Holidays 31st  Oct – 3rd  Nov.2024  (Thursday to Sunday) 

18 Second Saturday 9th November , 2024 Saturday 

19 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15th November , 2024 Friday 

20 PRE – BOARD I 10-12-24 TO 28-12-24  

21 PT – II EXAMINATION 18-12-2024 TO 23-12-2024  

22 Christmas Day 25th December, 2024 Wednesday 

23 Winter Break 25th December, 2024 to 1st  
January, 2025 

 

24 PTM 10th January and 11th January Friday , Saturday 

25 Lohri 13th January , 2025 Monday 

26 Makar Sankranti 14th  January, 2025 Tuesday 

27 PRE – BOARD II 15-01-2025 TO 30-01-2025  

28 Republic Day 26th January, 2025  

 PTM 7th February , 2025 Friday 

29 Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 12th February, 2025 Wednesday 

30 Maha Shiv Ratri 26th February, 2025 Wednesday 

31 FINAL EXAMINATION 
(Pre-Nursery- IX and XI) 

03-03-2025 TO 19-03-2025  

32 Holi 14th March ,2025 Friday 

33 DECLARATION OF 
RESULT(Pre-Nursery- IX 
and XI) 

28th March , 2025 and 29th 
March 2025 

Friday , Saturday 

34 New Session 8th April , 2025 Tuesday 

 


